
BESTON INDUSTRIES, ERNAKULAM

CATIBRATION CERTIFICATE

Ref. No: BIlCALl2ll4972 Date of Issue: 15.03.2021
Name of customer: NATIONAL AYURVEDHA RESEARCH INSTITUTE FoR
PANCHAKARAMA, CHERUTHURUTHY

Certfief tfiat tfre a6ove instrument fras 6een cafihratef 61 trainef
tecfinicaf personnef of tfris organization using measuring iquipment

trace a 6 fe to Nationo I S tanfarfs,

TEST AIID CALTBRATION DATA

Parameter: RPM
Room temperature at the time of Calibrationz22oC

*DUC- Device Under Calibration

Equipment Make/lVlodel Serial No
LABORATORY CENTRIFUGE REMI /R - 8C PLUS ZHBN-07595

Date of Calibration Calibration Due On
t5.03.2021 14.03.2022

Ranqe Standard Readine DUC* Readine Error Remarks
6000 1500

2500
3s00
4500

1497.0
2498.0
3497.0
4946.0

3.0
2.0
3.0
4.0

OK
OK
OK
OK

error as : DC Act l940lManufacturer Manual:
Temperature Weieht Speed
+l-2Degree C +/- 2%o em +/- 20 RPM

Details of

Door No.5/302 A, Nechoor Road, Nechoor p.O, Ernakulam - 696664
Tel : 0484 -2316938, Email : info@inlabinstruments.com Web :

www. inlabinstruments. com

of Master Equipment used:
Deseription Make/lVlodel Serial No Traceable to

Digital Non-Contact
Tachometer

EISHERBRAND r92096582 National Standards

Calibrated at Certification No Calibration Due Date
STIC. EKM 2#'ffiro' r8-08-2022,w /,1

checked By: (Aur,
.-yY,,taai{rlg-l


